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Original Tournament Report

Campeonato Centroamericano y del Caribe U.20 Femenino [70873] (ESA, San Salvador) Start: 2012-08-07
More information and rating report

ID Name Country Rating Total Games DB
3511685 Hernandez Moya, Yuleisy cuB 2175 6.5 Game
Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View
12012-08-08 & Aguilar, Marcela ESA 1833 0

2 2012-08-08 E Silva, Gabriela ESA 1708 1.0
32012-08-09 |E Zabala Galindo, Alejandra Beatri ESA 1903 1.0

4 2012-08-09 @ Mencos, Maria E. GUA 1877 0.5
52012-08-10 @ Diaz, Luisa GUA 1852 1.0

6 2012-08-10 |E Castro, Natalia Patricia COL 1999 1.0
72012-08-12 |E Delgado Ayala, Maria Adriana MEX 1841 1.0

8 2012-08-12 |E Acevedo Mendez, Lisseth CRC 1843 0.5
92012-08-13 |E Vazquez Maccarini, Danitza PUR 1916 0.5
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1D

4404580
Round
12012-08-08
2 2012-08-08
32012-08-09
4 2012-08-09
52012-08-10
6 2012-08-10
7 2012-08-12
8 2012-08-12
92012-08-13
1D

5103835
Round
12012-08-08
2 2012-08-08
32012-08-09
4 2012-08-09
52012-08-10
6 2012-08-10
7 2012-08-12
8 2012-08-12
92012-08-13
ID

6700322
Round
12012-08-08
2 2012-08-08
32012-08-09
4 2012-08-09
52012-08-10
6 2012-08-10
7 2012-08-12
8 2012-08-12
92012-08-13
ID

6502938
Round

Name

Castro, Natalia Patricia
Opp. name

| Garcia, Alcira

r-
|

| Acevedo Mendez, Lisseth

r-
|

| Diaz, Luisa

| Delgado Ayala, Maria Adriana

| Aguilar, Marcela

| Hernandez Moya, Yuleisy

| Martinez Corpeno, Karla Beatriz
' Vazquez Maccarini, Danitza

H Zabala Galindo, Alejandra Beatri
Name

Delgado Ayala, Maria Adriana

Opp. name

r-
|

r' r' r' r'
| | | |

r-
|

| Oxom, Jeriza Maria

| Zabala Galindo, Alejandra Beatri

| Aguilar, Marcela
| Castro, Natalia Patricia

r-
|

r-
|

r-
|

r-
|

| Acevedo Mendez, Lisseth

' Vazquez Maccarini, Danitza

| Hernandez Moya, Yuleisy
| Mencos, Maria E.

r-
|

r-
|

r-
|

r-
|

E Diaz, Luisa
Name

Aguilar, Marcela
Opp. name

| Hernandez Moya, Yuleisy
| Mencos, Maria E.

| Delgado Ayala, Maria Adriana
| Diaz, Luisa

r-
|

r-
|

r-
|

r-
|

| Castro, Natalia Patricia

r-
|

| Acevedo Mendez, Lisseth

| Zabala Galindo, Alejandra Beatri
| Martinez Corpeno, Karla Beatriz
Guardado Flores, Diana Beatriz
Name

Acevedo Mendez, Lisseth

Opp. name

r-
|

r-
|

r-
|

Country

COL

Opp. Fed. Title W.Title
ESA

CRC

GUA

MEX

ESA

cuB

ESA

PUR

ESA

Country

MEX

Opp. Fed. Title W.Title
GUA

ESA

ESA

CcoL

CRC

PUR

CcuB

GUA

GUA

Country

ESA

Opp. Fed. Title W.Title
cuB

GUA

MEX

GUA

COL

CRC

ESA

ESA

ESA

Country

CRC

Opp. Fed. Title W.Title

Rating Total
1999 6.5

Opp. Rtng Score
1782 1.0
1843 1.0
1852 1.0
1841 0.5
1833 1.0
2175 0

1732 1.0
1916 0.5
1903 0.5
Rating Total
1841 6.5

Opp. Rtng Score
0 1.0
1903 0.5
1833 1.0
1999 0.5
1843 1.0
1916 1.0
2175 0

1877 1.0
1852 0.5
Rating Total
1833 6.0

Opp. Rtng Score
2175 1.0
1877 1.0
1841 0

1852 1.0
1999 0

1843 0.5
1903 0.5
1732 1.0
1765 1.0
Rating Total
1843 6.0

Opp. Rtng Score

file:///C|/Users/SN-6/Desktop/FIDE%200riginal%20Tournament%20Report%20Centroamericano.htm[06/09/2017 1:11:35]

Games DB
Game
View

Games DB
Game
View

Games DB
Game
View

Games DB
Game
View



FIDE Original Tournament Report

12012-08-08
2 2012-08-08
32012-08-09
4 2012-08-09
52012-08-10
6 2012-08-10
7 2012-08-12
8 2012-08-12
92012-08-13
1D

7300948
Round
12012-08-08
2 2012-08-08
32012-08-09
4 2012-08-09
52012-08-10
6 2012-08-10
7 2012-08-12
8 2012-08-12
92012-08-13
ID

6703089
Round
12012-08-08
2 2012-08-08
32012-08-09
4 2012-08-09
52012-08-10
6 2012-08-10
7 2012-08-12
8 2012-08-12
92012-08-13
ID

3101193
Round
12012-08-08
2 2012-08-08
32012-08-09

| Bol, Barbara

| Castro, Natalia Patricia

2]

2]

E Oxom, Jeriza Maria
H Garcia, Alcira
2]
2]
2]

E Delgado Ayala, Maria Adriana
[ Agquilar, Marcela
E Vazquez Maccarini, Danitza

|E| Hernandez Mova, Yuleis
|[E Silva, Gabriela

|E| Pinzon, Tania J.

|E| Guardado Flores, Diana Beatriz

| Castro, Natalia Patricia

E Aguilar, Marcela

H Hernandez Moya, Yuleisy
|E| Silva, Gabriela

[E Oxom, Jeriza Maria

& Bol, Barbara

H Delgado Ayala, Maria Adriana
Name

Zabala Galindo, Alejandra Beatri
Opp. name

E Martinez Corpeno, Karla Beatriz
H Delgado Ayala, Maria Adriana
E Hernandez Maya, Yuleisy

E Vazquez Maccarini, Danitza
|[E Silva, Gabriela

|E| Guardado Flores, Diana Beatriz

E Aguilar, Marcela
B Garcia, Alcira

E Castro, Natalia Patricia
Name

Vazquez Maccarini, Danitza
Opp. name

|E| Guardado Flores, Diana Beatriz

|[E Pinzon, Tania J.
[E Garcia, Alcira

GUA
CcoL
GUA
ESA
MEX
ESA
PUR
CcuB
ESA
Country
GUA
Opp. Fed. Title W.Title
ESA
ESA
CoL
ESA
CcuB
ESA
GUA
GUA
MEX
Country
ESA
Opp. Fed. Title W.Title
ESA
MEX
CuB
PUR
ESA
ESA
ESA
ESA
CcoL
Country
PUR
Opp. Fed. Title W.Title
ESA
ESA
ESA

0 1.0
1999 0

0 1.0
1782 1.0
1841 0

1833 0.5
1916 1.0
2175 0.5
1708 1.0
Rating Total
1852 5.0

Opp. Rtng Score
1668 1.0
1765 1.0
1999 0

1833 0

2175 0

1708 0.5
0 1.0
0 1.0
1841 0.5
Rating Total
1903 5.0

Opp. Rtng Score
1732 1.0
1841 0.5
2175 0

1916 0

1708 0.5
1765 1.0
1833 0.5
1782 1.0
1999 0.5
Rating Total
1916 4.5

Opp. Rtng Score
1765 0

1668 1.0
1782 0.5

file:///C|/Users/SN-6/Desktop/FIDE%200riginal%20Tournament%20Report%20Centroamericano.htm[06/09/2017 1:11:35]

Games DB
Game
View

Games DB
Game
View

Games DB
Game
View



FIDE Original Tournament Report

4 2012-08-09
52012-08-10
6 2012-08-10
7 2012-08-12
8 2012-08-12
92012-08-13
ID

6703062
Round
12012-08-08
2 2012-08-08
32012-08-09
4 2012-08-09
6 2012-08-10
7 2012-08-12
8 2012-08-12
92012-08-13
ID

6703143
Round
12012-08-08
2 2012-08-08
32012-08-09
4 2012-08-09
52012-08-10
6 2012-08-10
7 2012-08-12
8 2012-08-12
92012-08-13
ID

6702945
Round
12012-08-08
2 2012-08-08
32012-08-09
4 2012-08-09
52012-08-10
6 2012-08-10
7 2012-08-12

Zabala Galindo, Alejandra Beatri
Mencos, Maria E.

Delgado Ayala, Maria Adriana
Acevedo Mendez, Lisseth

| Castro, Natalia Patricia

Hernandez Moya, Yuleisy

Name
Guardado Flores, Diana Beatriz

Vazquez Maccarini, Danitza
Diaz, Luisa

Mencos, Maria E.

Oxom, Jeriza Maria

Zabala Galindo, Alejandra Beatri
Bol, Barbara

| Pinzon, Tania J.

Agquilar, Marcela

Name
Silva, Gabriela

Mencos, Maria E.

Hernandez Moya, Yuleisy
Bol, Barbara
Martinez Corpeno, Karla Beatriz

Zabala Galindo, Alejandra Beatri
Diaz, Luisa

Garcia, Alcira

| Oxom, Jeriza Maria

Acevedo Mendez, Lisseth

Name
Garcia, Alcira

Castro, Natalia Patricia

Bol, Barbara

Vazquez Maccarini, Danitza
Acevedo Mendez, Lisseth

Martinez Corpeno, Karla Beatriz
Pinzon, Tania J.

Silva, Gabriela

ESA
GUA
MEX
CRC
CoL
CcuB
Country
ESA
Opp. Fed. Title W.Title
PUR
GUA
GUA
GUA
ESA
GUA
ESA
ESA
Country
ESA
Opp. Fed. Title W.Title
GUA
CcuB
GUA
ESA
ESA
GUA
ESA
GUA
CRC
Country
ESA
Opp. Fed. Title W.Title
CoL
GUA
PUR
CRC
ESA
ESA
ESA

1903 1.0
1877 1.0
1841 0
1843 0
1999 0.5
2175 0.5
Rating Total
1765 3.0
Opp. Rtng Score
1916 1.0
1852 0
1877 0
0 1.0
1903 0
0 1.0
1668

1833 0
Rating Total
1708 4.0
Opp. Rtng Score
1877 0
2175 0

0 1.0
1732 0.5
1903 0.5
1852 0.5
1782 0.5
0 1.0
1843 0
Rating Total
1782 4.0
Opp. Rtng Score
1999 0

0 1.0
1916 0.5
1843 0
1732 0
1668 1.0
1708 0.5
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8 2012-08-12
92012-08-13
ID

6703070
Round
12012-08-08
2 2012-08-08
32012-08-09
4 2012-08-09
52012-08-10
6 2012-08-10
7 2012-08-12
8 2012-08-12
92012-08-13
ID

7300867
Round
12012-08-08
2 2012-08-08
32012-08-09
4 2012-08-09
52012-08-10
6 2012-08-10
7 2012-08-12
8 2012-08-12
92012-08-13
ID

7300964
Round
12012-08-08
2 2012-08-08
32012-08-09
4 2012-08-09
6 2012-08-10
7 2012-08-12
8 2012-08-12
92012-08-13
ID

6701914

H Zabala Galindo, Alejandra Beatri

|_.E_.

Mencos, Maria E.

Name

Martinez Corpeno, Karla Beatriz

Opp. name

r-
|

r-
|

r-
|

r-
|

r-
|

r-
|

r-
|

r-
|

E Bol, Barbara

Name

Mencos, Maria E.

Opp. name

I Silva, Gabriela

E Aguilar, Marcela

H Guardado Flores, Diana Beatriz
B Hernandez Moya, Yuleisy

B Vazquez Maccarini, Danitza
E Martinez Corpeno, Karla Beatriz
E Pinzon, Tania J.

H Delgado Ayala, Maria Adriana
H Garcia, Alcira

Name

Bol, Barbara

Opp. name

E Acevedo Mendez, Lisseth

H Garcia, Alcira

E Silva, Gabriela

E Pinzon, Tania J.

E Oxom, Jeriza Maria

E Guardado Flores, Diana Beatriz
E Diaz, Luisa

@ Martinez Corpeno. Karla Beatriz
Name

| Zabala Galindo, Alejandra Beatri
| Oxom, Jeriza Maria

| Pinzon, Tania J.

| Silva, Gabriela

| Garcia, Alcira

| Mencos, Maria E.

| Castro, Natalia Patricia
| Aguilar, Marcela

Pinzon, Tania J.

ESA
GUA
Country
ESA
Opp. Fe
ESA
GUA
ESA
ESA
ESA
GUA
CcoL
ESA
GUA
Country
GUA

d. Title W.Title

Opp. Fed. Title W.Title

ESA
ESA
ESA
CcuB
PUR
ESA
ESA
MEX
ESA

Country
GUA

Opp. Fed. Title W.Title

CRC
ESA
ESA
ESA
GUA
ESA
GUA
ESA

Country
ESA

1903 0
1877 1.0
Rating Total
1732 3.5
Opp. Rtng Score
1903 0
0 0
1668 1.0
1708 0.5
1782 1.0
1877 1.0
1999 0
1833 0
0 0
Rating Total
1877 3.5
Opp. Rtng Score
1708 1.0
1833 0
1765 1.0
2175 0.5
1916 0
1732 0
1668 1.0
1841 0
1782 0
Rating Total
0 2.0
Opp. Rtng Score
1843 0
1782 0
1708 0
1668 0
0 1.0
1765 0
1852 0
1732 1.0
Rating Total
1668 2.0
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Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View
12012-08-08 & Diaz. Luisa GUA 1852 0
22012-08-08 |E Vazquez Maccarini, Danitza PUR 1916 0
32012-08-09 |E Martinez Corpeno, Karla Beatriz ESA 1732 0
4 2012-08-09 |E@ Bol, Barbara GUA 0 1.0
52012-08-10 E Oxom. Jeriza Maria GUA 0 1.0
6 2012-08-10 @ Garcia, Alcira ESA 1782 0
72012-08-12 |E Mencos, Maria E. GUA 1877 0
82012-08-12 |E Guardado Flores, Diana Beatriz ESA 1765 Forfeit (-)
ID Name Country Rating Total Games DB
7301324 Oxom, Jeriza Maria GUA 0 1.0 Game
Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title Opp. Rtng Score View
12012-08-08 |E Delgado Ayala, Maria Adriana MEX 1841 0
2 2012-08-08 |E Martinez Corpeno, Karla Beatriz ESA 1732 1.0
3 2012-08-09 Acevedo Mendez, Lisseth CRC 1843 0
4 2012-08-09 [E Guardado Flores, Diana Beatriz ESA 1765 0
52012-08-10 E Pinzon. Tania J. ESA 1668 0
62012-08-10 [E Bol, Barbara GUA 0 0
7 2012-08-12 Diaz, Luisa GUA 1852 0
8 2012-08-12 |E Silva, Gabriela ESA 1708 0
« go back

© World Chess Federation | Contact us: webmaster@fide.com | Developed and supported by Elista FIDE Office | Ratings qustions: Elista FIDE Office

file:///C|/Users/SN-6/Desktop/FIDE%200riginal%20Tournament%20Report%20Centroamericano.htm[06/09/2017 1:11:35]


javascript:history.go(-1)
mailto:webmaster@fide.com
mailto:ratings@fide.com

	Local Disk
	FIDE Original Tournament Report


